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2023-2023 Standing Subcommittee Schedule 
 

SUBCOMMITTEE DAY DATE TIME (EST) 
Cardiac and Stroke Care Tuesday 12/19/2023 1:30 PM 
Mobile Integrated Healthcare and 
Community Paramedicine 

Wednesday 12/20/2023 10:30 AM 

    

Cardiac and Stroke Care Tuesday 2/20/2024 1:30 PM 
Mobile Integrated Healthcare and 
Community Paramedicine 

Wednesday 2/21/2024 10:30 AM 

    

Cardiac and Stroke Care Tuesday 4/16/2024 1:30 PM 
Mobile Integrated Healthcare and 
Community Paramedicine 

Wednesday 4/17/2024 10:30 AM 

    

Cardiac and Stroke Care Tuesday 6/18/2024 1:30 PM 
Mobile Integrated Healthcare and 
Community Paramedicine 

Wednesday 6/19/2024 10:30 AM 

    

Cardiac and Stroke Care Tuesday 8/13/2024 1:30 PM 

Mobile Integrated Healthcare and 
Community Paramedicine 

Wednesday 8/14/2024 10:30 AM 
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